439 Industrial Lane | Birmingham, AL 35211-4464 | 800-510-3318 toll-free | 205-941-1522 fax | www.synovismicro.com
Global Excellence in Microsurgery
FLOW COUPLER
Device
The GEM Microvascular Anastomotic
FLOW COUPLER Device and System have been
specifically designed for microvascular anastomosis
and blood flow detection.

reusable COUPLER Forceps, and a reusable Double-Ended Vessel Measuring Gauge. The FLOW COUPLER
System components are sterile, intended for single-patient use only, and are available in five sizes.
Ordering Information
Microvascular Anastomotic COUPLER (MAC) System
GEM2741CC  Complete System includes the following components:
GEM2740 Reusable, Titanium Anastomotic Instrument
GEM2745 Anodized Aluminum Sterilization Tray
GEM2749 Non-Glare Stainless Steel Double-Ended Vessel Measuring Gauge
GEM4183C COUPLER Forceps (2), 18cm – For everting the vessel over the pins
GEM FLOW COUPLER – Available in Single Units
GEM2752 - FC      2.0 mm FLOW COUPLER
GEM2753 - FC      2.5 mm FLOW COUPLER
GEM2754 - FC      3.0 mm FLOW COUPLER
GEM2755 - FC        3.5 mm FLOW COUPLER
GEM2756 - FC      4.0 mm FLOW COUPLER
GEM1020M            FLOW COUPLER Monitor
GEM1010US               Power Supply & Cord
GEM1003EXT - FC    External Lead (Box of 4)
FLOW COUPLER Device